

MBS #:	MBS081-15
Date:	July 1, 2015
To:	Mortgage-Backed Securities Division Participants
Subject:	Pioneer Investment Management, Inc. [PIMI] - Activation

Effective July 8, 2015, Pioneer Investment Management, Inc. has been approved for a limited **EPN Only** membership.

Pioneer Investment Management, Inc.'s symbol is PIMI.

Operations contacts will be available on the DTCC website (http://www.dtcc.com/clearing-services/ficc-mbsd-user-documentation.aspx).

Questions regarding this activation are to be directed to Anthony J. Koenig, Jr., Pioneer Investment Management, Inc. at (617) 422-4697.

1